
SL.NO 
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19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

FORM NO 

730524842 
730439759 

730524020 
730227733 

730294661 

730523250 

730228913 

730163119 

730300857 

730161709 

730522431 

730510045 

730252109 

730366056 

730216836 

730457528 
730524118 
730120505 

730235064 
730180993 

730156253 

730295533 
730514286 

730177O53 

730117396 

730160119 

730295651 

730300842 

730513863 
730519086 

730522624 
730180015 

730528528 

730518806 
730454854 

730495457 

Registration ID 
230097258 

230136339 

230097120 

230139031 

230171277 

230266074 

230139363 

230068888 

230175946 

230064974 

230073673 
230054725 

230151295 

230056703 

230132373 

230142070 

230102643 

230074465 

230142691 

230112067 

230100084 

230085271 

230127741 

230111945 
230071756 

230099597 

230172494 

230175905 

230086958 
230077315 

230070152 

230090136 

230171707 

230191289 

230248251 

230197049 

1ST MERIT LIST, DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE, NOWBOICHA cOLLEGE 
NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

MUNMUNI BORUAH 

|SUBASANA BHUYAN 
DIPA MILI 

ANITA SAIKIA 

DIMPI BORAH 

PARBINA BEGUM 

KANAK JYOTI HAZARIKA 
|KHIRUD NATH 

ROBIN GAM 

KAMAL HAZANG 

SUJAL SARDAR 
|DEBAJIT BORUAH 
JURIMONI BHUYAN 
HIMADRI BORUAH 

BONDITA NATH 
MOHANANDA DAPAK 

SASHITA MILI 
POLLOBI SAIKIA 

|LAKHINDAR NATH 

|JYOTIKA DAS 
TULAN BORAH 

HARSHA PRASAD BORAH 

|BABU NARAH 

DEEP RA TAYE 
NIRANJAN CHUTIA 

|ANITA PAYENG 
BISWARUIT KALITA 

BISWAJIT KALITA 

POBAN BORUAH 

|GITANJALI BORUAH 
|INDRAJIT BISWAS 

JAYA DAS 

JITU SAIKIA 
|ANAMIKA DUTTA 

SOMESWAR SAIKIA 
KRISHNA PEGU 

NAME OF FATHER 
LATE ANIL BORUAH 

SIVA PROSHAD BHUYAN 
|BHUPEN MILI 
GOPAL SAIKIA 

PUTUL BORAH 

SUHRAB ALI 
HEMPRASAD HAZARIKA 

MAKHAN NATH 

ANIRUDHA GAM 
AGESH HAZONG 
RANJIT SARDAR 
RANJIT BORUAH 
|BHAGYA BHUYAN 
BUBUL BORUAH 

KHAGEN NATH 

|BHANGAL DAPAK 
JEURAM MILI 

PUSPENDRA SAIKIA 
|JIBON NATH 

|CHANDRADHAR DAS 

|NIRAN BORAH 

ROBIN BORAH 

|ADITYA NARAH 

PADUM TAYE 

JADOB CHUTIA 

BINU PAYENG 
|JIDESWAR KALITA 
JIDESWAR KALITA 

TOKHESWAR BORUAH 

|MUNIN BORUAH 

PARITOSH BISWAS 

UTTAM DAS 

JAYANTA SAIKIA 
LOKNATH DUTTA 
DHARMENDRA SAIKIA 

ADITYA PEGU 

GENDER CATEGORY 
FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE GENERAL 

FEMALE ST(P) 

FEMALE |OBC 

FEMALE GENERAL 

MALE OBC 

MALE OBC 

MALE ST(P) 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE GENERAL 

FEMALE |OBC 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

|FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

GENERAL 

MALE 

|OBC 

ST(P) 
ST(P) 
GENERAL 
OBC 

SC 

GENERAL 

ST(P) 
ST(P) 
ST(P) 
OBC 

|ST(P) 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE SC 

FEMALE SC 

|MALE GENERAL 

Best 5- XII% MAJOR 
72 ASSAMESE 

68.4 |ASSAMESE SOCIOLOGY 

66.8 

66.6 

66.4 

66.4 

65.4 

64.6 

64.4 

62.2 

62 

61.4 

61 

60.8 

60 

59.6 

59.2 

58.6 

58.2 

57.8 

57.4 

56.4 

55.6 

54.8 

54.6 

54.6 

54.6 

54.6 

54.6 

54.2 

54.2 

53.4 

53.4 

53.2 

52.8 

51.6 

ASSAMESE 

|ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

|ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE 

ASSAMESE 

|ASSAMESE 

|ASSAMESE 
|ASSAMESE 

MINOR 

|ASSAMESE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ASSAMESE 
ASSAMESE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

|ASSAMESE 

EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

|ASSAMESE HISTORY 
ASSAMESE |SOCIOLOGY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ASSAMESE ECONOMICS 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ASSAMESE |SOCIOLOGY 

ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 
ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 

SOCIOLOGY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 

PHILOSOPHY 

ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 

ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 
|ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

|ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE SOCIOLOGY 

ASSAMESE sOCIOLOGY 
ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 

PHILOSOPHY 

PRINCIPAL 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Nowboicha 
Colleg 

North Lakkimpur, Ag 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE |ST(P) 

FEMALE OBC 

|FEMALE OBC 

|FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE ST(P) 

ASSAMESE SOCIOLOGY 

|SOCIOLOGY 

ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

|ASSAMESE 



37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

730427585 
730117382 
730326918 
730371161 
730525555 

730116100 
730175804 
730453985 
730130120 

730467588 

730117211 

730524848 

730340997 

730342905 

730234539 

730152040 

730336288 

730167880 

730418481 

730347383 

730194013 
730508793 

730522521 

730375732 

230160524 
230071685 
230163152 
230212654 
230128379 

230071309 
230111438 

230106500 

230080963 

230233432 

230071691 

230266330 

230096806 

230186189 

230094050 

230097707 

230194846 

230108214 

230232978 

230201380 

230120809 

230074647 

230077827 
230215202 

SIKHA MONI NATH 

CHAMPA SAIKIA 

GEETANJOLI SAIKIA 
NUREJA KHATUN 

JITU DUTTA 

DIBYAJYOTI SAIKIA 
KAUSTAB MONI CHUTIA 
BIDYUTJIT GOGOI 

PUSPANJALI BORBORAH 

|JUNALI BORAH 
BORNALI GOHAIN 

MOMITA GHAGRAI 

GAURI SAIKIA 

| PRABITRI BORAH 

MAHANTA CHINTEY 

JANMONI DEORI 
|ARCHANA MORANG 

RANJITA MILI 

JYOTISHMAN MORANG 

TAMBIRAM NARAH 

SANKAR MONDAL 
MIDUPABAN HAZARIKA 

LIPIKA ROY 

BINITA DAS 

LAKHESWAR NATH 

BIREN SAIKIA 

BADAN SAIKIA 

NUR UDDIN 
MILAN DUTTA 

RESERVED (OBC) 
DIMBESWAR SAIKIA 

RIKHESWAR CHUTIA 

KUMUD GOGOI 

LELIN BORBORAH 

PROHLAD BORAH 

UTTAM GOHAIN 

DAN GHAGRAI 

JITEN SAIKIA 

DIPAK BORAH 

RESERVED ST(P) 
BHADRAKANTA CHINTEY 
NAKUL DEORI 

ANJAN MORANG 

BABUL MILU 

NARUN MORANG 

LABIRAM NARAH 

RESERVED (SC) 

BABUL ROY 

FEMALE OBC 
FEMALE OBC 

BOLIN DAS 

FEMALE GENERAL 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE O8C 

FEMALE O8C 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE 

FEMALE O8C 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MOHAN CHANDRA MONDAMALE 
HIRIMBA HAZARIKA 

MALE 

GENERAL 

OBC 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

OBC 

OBC 

O8C 

ST(P) 
|ST(P) 
ST(P) 
|ST(P) 
ST(P) 
ST(P) 

|SC 

SC 

SC 

|SC 

S1.2 

50.6 

50.6 

50 

50 

49.6 

49.6 

49.6 

49.2 

49 

48.6 

48.6 

47.8 

47.4 

46.8 

45.6 

45 

42.4 

40.4 

39.2 

45.2 

44 

43.8 

39.8 

ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 

ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE SOCIOLOGY 

ASSAMESE SOCIOLOGY 

ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 

ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 

ASSAMESE HISTORY 

|ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 
ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 

ASSAMESE |GEOGRAPHY 
ASSAMESE |SOCIOLOGY 
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE EDUCATION 
|ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 

|ASSAMESE 
|ASSAMESE 

|ASSAMESE 
|ASSAMESE 

Principal 
Nowboicha College 

PHILOSOPHY 

PRiNCIPAL 
Nowboicha College 

North Lakkimpur, Assam 

HISTORY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

|ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 

ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE |SOCIOLOGY 

EDUCATION 

FEMALE OBC 

ASSAMESE |HISTORY 
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